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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/miseczka-stalowa-na-warzywasurowke-z-uchwytami-sr-160-mm-p-8851.html

Miseczka stalowa na warzywa/surowke z
& - ) uchwytami sr. 160 mm

- -

\_—‘/ Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent
wysokosé

srednica

Opis produktu

- Wykonana ze stali nierdzewnej- Z uchwytami- Mozna my¢ w zmywarkach

9,75 zt

7,93 zt

3089

401200
8711369401200
Hendi

40

160
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